12:00-12:10

12:10-12:45

12:45-12:50

12:50-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-1:55

1:55-2:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Conference Rooms B & C (1st Floor-W19)
November 6, 2009
Noon —2:00 p.m.

Welcome and Approval of Minutes

(August 14, 2009-Tab 1) Carol Verdoia
Rule 36-Cases Certified From District Court Judge Lindsley
(Proposed rule revisions-Tab 2)

Update Regarding Rule25A4-Withdrawal of Pleas Katie Gregory
(Comment Period Ends November 17, 2009)

Notice of Publication in Termination of Parental Brent Bartholomew
Rights Actions

(Proposal to use child’s initials—Tab 3)

Consent by Parent/Guardian/Custodian Prior to Juvenile’s Carol Verdoia
Waiver of Constitutional Rights if Interrogated by Law Enforcement

(Memo from Paul Wake and JJS forms-Tab 4)

Old or New Business All

Set Next Meeting and Adjourn



