AGENDA

SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse Conference Rooms B & C (1st Floor-W19) November 6, 2009 Noon – 2:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Approval of Minutes (August 14, 2009-Tab 1)	Carol Verdoia
12:10-12:45	Rule 36-Cases Certified From District Court (Proposed rule revisions-Tab 2)	Judge Lindsley
12:45-12:50	Update Regarding Rule 25A-Withdrawal of Pleas (Comment Period Ends November 17, 2009)	Katie Gregory
12:50-1:30	Notice of Publication in Termination of Parental Rights Actions (Proposal to use child's initials—Tab 3)	Brent Bartholomew
1:30-1:50	Consent by Parent/Guardian/Custodian Prior to Juvenile's Waiver of Constitutional Rights if Interrogated by Law Enfor (Memo from Paul Wake and JJS forms-Tab 4)	Carol Verdoia cement
1:50-1:55	Old or New Business	All
1:55-2:00	Set Next Meeting and Adjourn	